
日付 仮払金 人件費・交通費 PC・HP・電話 文具・備品・その他 通信費 水道・光熱費 残高

7 50,000      50,000     

8 4,236            45,764     

8 2,586            43,178     

9 798              42,380     

12 4,534            37,846     

16 30,300      68,146     

20 1,340    66,806     

23 30,000      28,830          67,976     

26 4,200            300     63,476     

27 198              63,278     

27 5,184            58,094     

小計 110,300     -             -           50,566          300     1,340    58,094     
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